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
hout with full basement.
Only $46,900. with good
mortgage.

FAMILY

15. P/ 869 CENTRAL-1V2

storey brick in excellent
condition, 4 bdrms. Full
basement, view of bay.
$37,900.

16. P/ 874 UPTOWN 12

storey, modern, 3
bedroom detached
garage. Great garden.
Only $39,900.

17.P / B59PORT
MCNICOLL. Like new 2
bed bungalow, full

finished basement.
$38,900.

4. QUIET CRESCENT 18. P/ 87SAWLOGBAY-

That's where this great
little 3 bedroom home is
located. Home features
new broadloom and
cushion vinyl on floors.
New gas furnace also
large family room.
$36,900.
5.P/BIBCOUNTRY-
Lovely 3 bdrm home
with one bedroom apt.
on lot 104'x183" $52,000
between Midland and
Penetang.

6. LUCY ST. CHARM
Very clean 2 bedroom
home situated on a large
well manicured lof.
Features hot water
heating, work shop,
flagstone patio, airtite
stove and large kitchen.

$33,900. P/ 889
7. HOUSE OF CLASS

Custom executive on
ravine lot featuring
everything - all electric
heat, air cond., terraced
back yard and heated
pool 32x16" with cabana.
Gorgeous Bayview from
patio and cedar deck.
Over 1,700 sq.ft. of
luxury living with 7
rooms upstairs com-
plete, stonewall
fireplace, 3 Dbaths,
finished basement with
huge rec room, solid oak
wet bar. Virtually no
traffic street. $108,000.

Unfinished 2 yr. old
brick bungalow. 2
fireplaces, 4 pc. bath,
full basement. Sleeping
cabin. Great value at

$42,000.
19. BEST BUY

P/ 864-For 6 yr old, 2
bedroom bungalow,
family kitchen,
separate dining annd
living room. Full
basement. All electric

heat. Only $41,900.
20, COUNTRY

SSIC

Over 2,000 square feet of
custom built luxury
living, within 300 ft of
beach.

Features 4 large
bedrms., ultra modern
kitchen, solid pine
cupboards, formal
dining rm., living room,
2 complete Dbaths,
tastefully decorated and
broadloomed throug-
hout, with AM/FM
intercom, burglar and
fire alarm system. Full
basement, fireplace, 2
car garage. For $85,000.
on huge treed loft.

 COMMERCIAL

21. LOT.
Large lot on Main St. of

Penetang. Fronting on
Main & Peel St. $36,000.

22. MARINA

CLA-

8. BEACH AR EA Completely protected
' $49,900. inlet. Over 350
Finished on both levels, waterfront, approx. 4

this raised bungalow
has a Spanish touch. It
has a patio and upper

deck, fireplace, 4
bdrms., large living
room, family room,

huge V2 acre lot. Owner
has moved.

9. INVESTMENT
SPECIAL

$3,500.

One room bachelor
delight, complete with
town water, sewers,
hydro, on 50'x’50" lot.

10. P/ 871 LOW DOWN
PAYMENT -on this
economical 2 bedroom
bungalow. 4 pc. bath.
$24,900.

1. P/877 WATER
STREET, handyman’s
special. Priced to sell.
$15,900.

acre water lot with
overall 6 plus water
depth. Potential docking
for 140 boats. 3,000 sq.ft.
block building with

office area. $99,500.
23. FOR LEASE

Fast food business
showing excellent
profit. Fully equipped,
choice location, call for
more information.

24.P / 873 BAKE SHOP
business with 2 apts
Only $44,900.

25.p / 777POTENTIAL
UNLIMITED-11 acres
and house on Hwy 27
across from goif course.
$275,000.

26. P/ 782 MAIN ST.
+Laundromat 1538
sq.ft. block building. All
gas operated. Only
$64,900. firm.

27.P /813 PAVING &
TRUCKING-AIl trucks
and related equipment,
large concrete block
shop of 1/2 acres land
$159,000.

28. P/ 855IND. BLDG-
6 yrs.old, all steel clad
insulated 5,000 sq.ft.
working and storage
area, 600 sq.ft. office
space. Also suitable for
rest. or tavern on busy
street. $98,000.

COTTAGES

29. WATERFRONT
Very attractive 3
bedroom cottage, partly
furnished. Sitting on
large, well treed loft,
gorgeous sandy beach.
$34,500. firm.

30. THUNDER BAY
P/ 885-7 acres of prime
property right in
Thunder Beach. Fan-
tastic view of bay from
beautifully finished 4
bedroom home, also has
iarge quiet cottage in
rear, a steal at $84,000.
31.CHRISTIAN ISLAND
Large landscaped lot, 3
bedrooms, sundeck,
furnished, delco, drilled
well, complete
seclusion. 300" of

sand beach. $21,500.
32. P/ 875 WATFRNT

access and view from
gorgeous 3 bdrm cedar,
winterized cottage. Full
basement, treed lot
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